Weight Variations

MBS Tuesday, 31 October 2023

Box Greyhound Last This Variance

Race# 1 Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (1)

1 Cawbourne Kiki 27.0 274 0.4
2 Victa Jayde 30.6 30.0 -0.6
4 Hero 28.7 28.7 0.0
5 Guzzler 28.5 29.2 0.7
7 Christoff 31.2 30.5 -0.7
8 Skidder 27.7 28.9 1.2

Race# 2 Time Grading Maiden/Provincial 2/300 (2)

1 Blind Man 34.2 33.5 -0.7
2 Hurricane Harper 213 213 0.0
4 Downtown Money 215 215 0.0
9/5 Big Earner 31.5 31.4 -0.1
7 Stagger's Babe 25.4

8 Somnambulist 26.6 26.6 0.0

Race# 3 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/300 (1)

1 Demon Stynes 324 32.1 -0.3
2 Missy Moon 26.9 26.7 -0.2
3 Royal Editor 345 346 0.1
4 Red Tides 33.6 33.0 -0.6
5 Lorelle Soldier 28.2 28.9 0.7
6 Finlay's Storm 25.7 25.1 -0.6
7 Hewett 32.0 325 0.5
8 Cawbourne Echo 31.2 31.2 0.0

Race# 4 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/300 (1)

1 Subzero Annie 25.6 253 -0.3
2 More Sirius 253 251 -0.2
3 Two Broke Girls 234 233 -0.1
4 Reel It In 33.0 328 -0.2
7 Magic Ebb's 28.7 28.9 0.2
8 Oakleigh Reign 28.3 28.4 0.1

Race# 5 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/300 (2)

1 Terrific Molly 29.0 28.9 -0.1

Weight Variations - Created Tuesday, 31 October 2023 - 8:34 AM



MBS Tuesday, 31 October 2023

Box Greyhound Last This Variance
3 Pappy's Boys 25.5 26.0 0.5

4 Shell City 26.6 26.7 0.1

6 Beauty You 29.7 30.4 0.7

7 Master Wayne 37.1 37.2 0.1

8 See Oliver 32.3 31.9 -0.4

Race# 6 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/300 (3)

1 By The Dram 315 314 -0.1
2 French For Bread 36.0 35.9 -0.1
3 Spring Pixie 27.2 26.7 -0.5
4 Victa Indi 26.3 26.1 -0.2
5 Terrific Janine 28.0 27.6 -0.4
6 Testarossa Boy 34.2 34.8 0.6

7 Koepka 30.7 30.8 0.1

8 Daniel Sun 317 31.3 -0.4

Race# 7 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/350

1 Cawbourne Dior 28.4 28.8 0.4
2 Cawbourne Gia 245 24.8 0.3
3 Nevada Sally 27.5 27.4 -0.1
4 Saint Frawley 34.6 34.1 -0.5
8 Know Yourself 30.5 30.6 0.1

Race# 8 Time Grading 5+ Wins/Provincial 2/350

1 Velocity Cleo 29.4 29.3 -0.1
2 My Place Friday 27.3 27.5 0.2
3 Manuka Boy 33.8 33.8 0.0
4 Finniss Blossom 27.3 271 -0.2
5 Lil Pirate 27.6 27.9 0.3
6 Love My Key 33.2 32.6 -0.6
7 Just Buffy 27.0 26.7 -0.3
8 Spiteful 27.5 27.9 0.4

Race# 9 Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/300 (2)

1 Echo Miss 254 25.0 -0.4
2 Al's Estafania 24.5 23.8 -0.7
3 Club Supreme 33.0 33.1 0.1

4 Wait Up 26.4 26.3 -0.1
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Greyhound
Billy's The Best

Range Out
King Kerley
King Warne

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/300 (3)

Sticky Rice
Dookie

Back To Work
Satanic Boy
Here Comes Polli
Emily Eclipse
Black Damask

Silhouette

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/300 (4)

Mitzi

Tuohy

Tree Town
Shian Gizmo
Sand Warrior
Lost Bearings
Centennial

Wood Carrier

Time Grading 1-4 Wins/Provincial 2/300 (5)

Kilcoy Brae
Vetiver
Techno Kelli
Presley
Triangular
Ximena Bale
Aussie Show

Spring Elsie

Last

33.0
32.9
35.4
29.0

27.5
31.7
28.1
31.5
23.8
26.5
291
26.2

23.7
30.6
33.0
29.7
29.6
32.6
27.8
30.8

32.0
27.3
26.0
28.5
26.7
28.2
281
27.4

This
33.7
32.7
35.1
28.5

27.4
32.2
27.9
33.5
23.6
26.0
291
26.0

23.6
30.9
33.2
294
29.6
32.0
27.4

30.8

32.0
26.8
26.5
28.6
26.5
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28.5
27.2

Variance
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